
Membership 2015-2016 
 
Schools Executive Council Policy Council 
 
University 
 
Salve Regina University Kathryn A. Rok President, Jane Gerety, RSM 
100 Ochre Point Ave. ACE Coordinator Dr. Elizabeth McAuliffe, RSM 
Newport, RI, 02840 rokk@salve.edu Chairman, Dept. of Education 
(401) 847-6650 
www.salve.edu 
 
Community College of Rhode island Robyn Greene Robin Greene 
Newport County Campus rogreene@ccri.edu Site Manager 
1 John H. Chafee Blvd. 
Newport, RI 02840 
(401) 851-1600 
www.ccri.edu 
 
U.S. Naval War College Thomas Gibbons RADM Gardner Howe III 
686 Cushing Rd. gibbonst@usnwc.edu USN 
Newport, RI 02840  President 
(401) 841-2641 
www.usnwc.edu 
 
Public School 
 
Middletown Public Schools Chyleene O’Connor Rosemarie Kraeger 
Central Office coconnor@mpsri.net Superintendent 
26 Oliphant Ln 
Middletown, RI 02842 
www.mpsri.net 
 
Newport Public Schools Allyn Gratham Colleen Burns Jermain 
Central Office allyngratham@npsri.net Superintendent 
Rogers High School 
15 Wickham Rd 
Newport, RI 02840 
(401) 847-2100 
Newportschoolsri.org 
 
Portsmouth Public School Laura Izzi Ana C. Riley 
29 Middle Rd Izzil@portsmouthschoolsri.org Superintendent 
Portsmouth, RI 02871 
(401) 683-1039 
Portsmouthschoolsri.org 
 
Newport County Regional Special Education 
26 Oliphant Ln 
Middletown, RI 02842 
(401) 847-3916 
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Early Childhood Centers of Aquidneck Island represented by 
Newport County Headstart                           Michael Carbone                Michael Carbone 

John H. Chafee Blvd.               mcarbone@EBCAP.org                        Vice President Head Start 

Newport, RI 02840 

www.ebcap.org 

 

Private, Parochial & Independent School 

All Saints Academy         Anita Brouse 

915 West Main Rd.         Principal 

Middletown, RI 02842 

(401) 848-4300 

 

The Pennfield School    Mattie Kemp   Robert Kelly 

110 Sandy Point Ave.   mkemp@pennfield.org      Head of School 

Portsmouth, RI 02871 

(401) 849-4646 

www.pennfield.org 

 

Portsmouth Abbey School     Daniel McDonough                     Daniel McDonough 

285 Cory’s Ln.                dmcdonough@portsmouthabbey.org        Headmaster 

Portsmouth, RI 02871 

(401) 683-2000 

www.portsmouthabbey.prg 

 

St. George’s School    Eric Peterson   Eric Peterson 

Purgatory Rd    eric_peterson@stgeorges.edu  Headmaster 

Middletown, RI 02842 

(401) 847-7565 

www.stgeorges.edu  

 

St. Michael’s Country Day School  TBA                  John Zurn 

180 Rhode Island Ave.          Head of School 

Newport, RI 02840 

(401) 849-5970 

 

The Bradley School, Portsmouth  Jodi Kelley   Trish Martins 

2820 East Main Rd.    jkelley6@Lifespan.org  Director 

Portsmouth, RI 02871 

(401) 682 1816 

www.bradleyhospital.org 
 

St. Joseph of Cluny School   TBA    William Lippe 

75 Brenton Rd.         Principal 

Newport, RI 02840 

(401) 847-6043 

www.clunyschool.org 
 

St. Philomena School    Karen Turner    Brian Cordeiro 

324 Cory’s Ln     kturner@saintphilomena.org  Principal 

Portsmouth, RI 02871 

(401) 683-0268 

www.saintphilomena.org 
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